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Pari-Match League, 2015/16
2015/16 10th round, Match #68

Friday, 03.10.2015, 14:00, Metalist OSC, Kharkiv. 18°C. Spectators: 3235

«Metalist» Kharkiv

1 : 1

«Stal» Kamianske

23 Pogorilyy Sergiy
18 Noiok Oleksandr
15 Ryzhuk Dmytro
88 Kurilov Oleksii
77 Putivtsev Artem
4 Dovhyi Oleksii
19 Rudyka Sergii
11 Lyopa Dmytro
10 Churko Viacheslav
80 Pryiomov Volodymyr
21 Besedin Artem

Substitutes
29 Goryainov Oleksandr
8 Barilko S.
95 Sobol Eduard
7 Bobko Ivan
28 Nazarenko Sergiy
5 Kovalchuk K.
9 Kulish Stanislav

79 Pankiv Yurii
3 Adamiuk Volodymyr
4 Kravchenko Anton
19 Pshenychnykh Sergiiy
7 Voronin Serhii
21 Kucherov Valerii
91 Karasiuk Roman
29 Babenko Ruslan
39 Vasin Denys
25 Kozak Aleksandr
10 Kulach Vladyslav

Substitutes
12 Bandura Oleksandr
22 Ovsepian Rumian
2 Baranovskyi Artem
14 Kotliar Anton
93 Debelko Roman
11 Budnik Yevgen
32 Ishchenko Mykola

Referee:
Berezka Serhii
Assistant 1:
Shudryk Denys
Assistant 2:
Dudchyk Anatolii
4th Official:
Kutakov Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Pervushkin Oleh

Delegate:
Bezruk Viktor
Security Officer:
Kurylko Mykola
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Pari-Match League, 2015/16, 2015/16, 10th round, Match #68
Friday, 03.10.2015, 14:00, Metalist OSC, Kharkiv. 18°C. Spectators: 3235

«Metalist» Kharkiv 1 : 1 «Stal» Kamianske
18' 29 Babenko Ruslan

22' 10 Kulach Vladyslav

19 Rudyka Sergii 39'

10 Churko Viacheslav
7 Bobko Ivan 54'

21 Besedin Artem
28 Nazarenko Sergiy 54'

70' 39 Vasin Denys
14 Kotliar Anton

19 Rudyka Sergii
9 Kulish Stanislav 72'

77' 29 Babenko Ruslan
22 Ovsepian Rumian

4 Dovhyi Oleksii 82'

82' 22 Ovsepian Rumian

15 Ryzhuk Dmytro 84'

80 Pryiomov Volodymyr 87'

90' 25 Kozak Aleksandr
32 Ishchenko Mykola

90+4' 19 Pshenychnykh Sergiiy

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


